
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
 13 
828 
 12 
121 
137 
 48 
777 
 18 
128 
 38 
408 
  7 
 95 
133 
  5 
 46 

Class 
FASP 

FPEA 

FPEA 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FAERJ 

FPEA 

FPEA 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FMA 

FASP 

FCA 

FAEP 

FPEA 

Name 
Diego Gabriel G. Ramos 
Guilherme Teixeira 
Francisco Melo D. Porto 
Felipe R. Baptista 
Gabriel Crepaldi 
Pedro Adami 
Roberto Faria 
Eduardo Tindade Filho 
Waldner Bernardo Filho 
José Luiz Muggiati 
José Victor Adami 
João V. Borges Matos 
Bruno Monte Filho 
Vinicius G. G. Nogueira 
George Crispim Filho 
Rogério Ambrósio S. Neto 

Overall BestTm 
52.022 
52.179 
52.238 
52.286 
52.380 
52.445 
52.462 
52.539 
52.547 
52.669 
52.770 
52.845 
52.898 
52.992 
53.142 
53.181 

Diff 

0.157 
0.216 
0.264 
0.358 
0.423 
0.440 
0.517 
0.525 
0.647 
0.748 
0.823 
0.876 
0.970 
1.120 
1.159 

Gap 

0.157 
0.059 
0.048 
0.094 
0.065 
0.017 
0.077 
0.008 
0.122 
0.101 
0.075 
0.053 
0.094 
0.150 
0.039 

In Session 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
3o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
3o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
3o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
3o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
3o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 
3o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 

Chassis 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
MINI 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
THUNDER 

Equipe 
Shell 
Kartódromo Tamboril 
D2 
Academia Shell/Bravar 
IMPRESSOS STORE/ARTEMIDIA/BRAVAR 
ADAMI S/A - VERTI 
Go Cup 
Maotai/Control/Hebron 
Allticket/Gesticket/Pag Net 
Philco/Caminhos do PR 
ADAMI S/A - VERTI 
GIFT 
Disk Coleta 
Tartaruga 
Elizabeth Porcelanato 
Sec.de ESPORTE CULTURA E LAZER DE OLINDA 
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           19ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2017 
JUNIOR 

Consolidado 

Circuito Paladino 1,280 km 


